General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol 000000

MSEI Symbol AGGARSAIN
ISIN INE431Z01016

Name of the company

AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o ok | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | a1
@D (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository VI =(AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
% X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 891700 891700 25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
Group
(B) Public 202 2611700 2611700 74.55 2611700 2611700 | 74.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 205 3503400 3503400 100 3503400 3503400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS‘I;mbef of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 azlres d
X assuming full | [ocked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares : ockedin | b e ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | ghares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | nvertible encumbered umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(IT) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa Asa% dematerialized
.. 0,
s;curltles (Xi) ad No.t of capital) (XD= | g tf;)t(a)f No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xe};r?;l) S (VIIH(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.45 891700
Group
(B) Public 74.55 0 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 891700 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. oShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}*tly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
() shares held : AVYHV)+ » Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ota
( held (V) ( (A+B+C2) X 8| 1885 | rotal | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 891700 891700 | 25.45 891700 891700 | 25.45
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 891700 891700 25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 891700 891700 | 25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
(]
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(€] capital up to Rs. 2 168 1016600 1016600 | 29.02 1016600 1016600 | 29.02
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | 3, 1595100 1595100 [45.53 1595100 1595100 | 45.53
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 202 2611700 2611700 74.55 2611700 2611700 | 74.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 202 2611700 2611700 74.55 2611700 2611700 | 74.55
@+B)3)+(B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 205 3503400 3503400 100 3503400 3503400 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 205 3503400 3503400 100 3503400 3503400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunlib;cir.of pledged or b ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & ice Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | = bered umber o
. . . -, equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema i?li/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+BHC2) held held (b) DN (O R T
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.45 891700
Sub-Total (4) 2545 891700
@
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2545 891700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(2) 29.02 0 0 0 0
(h) 45.53 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 74.55 0 0 0 0
(C)
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 74.55 0 0 0 0
B2)HB)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 891700
Total (A+B+C 100 391700

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJINDER GARG

RAMESH KUMAR

SUNITA GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPK3988N

AFLPK2316K

AAGPR0900C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

257960

624240

9500

891700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

257960

624240

9500

891700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

17.82

0.27

25.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg:X

257960

624240

9500

891700

Class eg:y

Total

257960

624240

9500

891700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.36

17.82

0.27

25.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

17.82

0.27

25.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

257960

624240

9500

891700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA GARG

AMIT GARG

ANIL GOYAL

DEEPAK MITTAL

KAMLA DEVI

KANCHAN KHURANA

KUNAL AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

BHEPGS5730K

BEIPG1005A

AGJPGO0397D

AJWPM4151B

ESYPK3377N

DNHPKO0309B

ADQPA7011E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35500

36800

36200

73200

41200

73900

94400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

35500

36800

36200

73200

41200

73900

94400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.03

2.09

2.11

2.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35500

36800

36200

73200

41200

73900

94400

Class eg:y

Total

35500

36800

36200

73200

41200

73900

94400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.03

2.09

2.11

2.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.05

1.03

2.09

2.11

2.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ GARG

MEGHRAJ GOYAL

MOHIT BANSAL

MONIKA GARG

NISHA MITTAL

OM BANSAL

PANKAJ GARG

PAN (II)

ACTPG3040K

ABZPG5688G

BEEPB2026J

ABIPG6060F

AAUPM9651M

AARPBI9890ON

ACLPK6066D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.06

1.09

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

Class eg:y

Total

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.06

1.09

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.06

1.09

1.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARVI GARG

PRATIBHA GARG

PREM SAGAR GARG

RAKESH GOYAL

SAROJ GOEL

SAROJ GOYAL

SHIVIKA GARG

PAN (II)

BHEPGS5878G

AGXPP7503Q

AENPGO0182Q

AAIPG2227R

AKJPG6374N

ABXPG4710B

AQEPG2544B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.31

2.34

2.53

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

Class eg:y

Total

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.31

2.34

2.53

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.87

1.31

2.34

2.53

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALITA DEVI

SONAM BANSAL

VIKAS GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AUUPDI1680K

AARPB9892Q

AAHPJ9467F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76300

40200

75600

1311700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

76300

40200

75600

1311700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

2.16

37.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76300

40200

75600

1311700

Class eg:y

Total

76300

40200

75600

1311700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

2.16

37.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

2.16

37.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







