General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol	000000							
MSEI Symbol	AGGARSAIN							
ISIN	INE431Z01016							
Name of the company	AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)+(VI)$ (VIII) As a $\frac{1}{6}$ or (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	891700			891700	25.45	891700		891700	25.45
(B)	Public	202	2611700			2611700	74.55	2611700		2611700	74.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	205	3503400			3503400	100	3503400		3503400	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)				Shares Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible Wa	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.45					891700			
(B)	Public				74.55					0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					891700	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X				
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	•					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	891700			891700	25.45	891700		891700	25.45	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	891700			891700	25.45	891700		891700	25.45	
(2)	Foreign						•	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	891700			891700	25.45	891700		891700	25.45	
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	168	1016600			1016600	29.02	1016600		1016600	29.02	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	1595100			1595100	45.53	1595100		1595100	45.53	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		202	2611700			2611700	74.55	2611700		2611700	74.55	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		202	2611700			2611700	74.55	2611700		2611700	74.55	
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		205	3503400			3503400	100	3503400		3503400	100	
Total (A+B+C)		205	3503400			3503400	100	3503400		3503400	100	

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		iber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shar		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				25.45					891700			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.45					891700			
(2)	Foreign	•		•								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				25.45					891700			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				-		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								-		
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)								-		
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				29.02					0	0	0	0
(h)				45.53					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				74.55					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				74.55					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					891700	1		
Total (A+B+C)				100					891700			

		Individuals/Hindu undivide	d Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJINDER GARG	RAMESH KUMAR	SUNITA GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPK3988N	AFLPK2316K	AAGPR0900C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	257960	624240	9500	891700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	257960	624240	9500	891700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.36	17.82	0.27	25.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	·	
Class eg:X	257960	624240	9500	891700
Class eg:y				
Total	257960	624240	9500	891700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.36	17.82	0.27	25.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.36	17.82	0.27	25.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		Γ
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	257960	624240	9500	891700
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individual	s - ii. Individu	al shareholde	rs holding nomina	l share capital i	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADITYA GARG	AMIT GARG	ANIL GOYAL	DEEPAK MITTAL	KAMLA DEVI	KANCHAN KHURANA	KUNAL AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	BHEPG5730K	BEIPG1005A	AGJPG0397D	AJWPM4151B	ESYPK3377N	DNHPK0309B	ADQPA7011E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35500	36800	36200	73200	41200	73900	94400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35500	36800	36200	73200	41200	73900	94400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.05	1.03	2.09	1.18	2.11	2.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	35500	36800	36200	73200	41200	73900	94400
Class eg:y							
Total	35500	36800	36200	73200	41200	73900	94400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.05	1.03	2.09	1.18	2.11	2.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.05	1.03	2.09	1.18	2.11	2.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares	ſ	I	1	1	1	1
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individua	s - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding	nominal share cap	oital in excess of I	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ GARG	MEGHRAJ GOYAL	MOHIT BANSAL	MONIKA GARG	NISHA MITTAL	OM BANSAL	PANKAJ GARG
PAN (II)	ACTPG3040K	ABZPG5688G	BEEPB2026J	ABIPG6060F	AAUPM9651M	AARPB9890N	ACLPK6066D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	36400	53000	37300	38100	52900	61900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	36400	53000	37300	38100	52900	61900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.04	1.51	1.06	1.09	1.51	1.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	60000	36400	53000	37300	38100	52900	61900
Class eg:y							
Total	60000	36400	53000	37300	38100	52900	61900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	1.04	1.51	1.06	1.09	1.51	1.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.04	1.51	1.06	1.09	1.51	1.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		•	·
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARVI GARG	PRATIBHA GARG	PREM SAGAR GARG	RAKESH GOYAL	SAROJ GOEL	SAROJ GOYAL	SHIVIKA GARG
PAN (II)	BHEPG5878G	AGXPP7503Q	AENPG0182Q	AAIPG2227R	AKJPG6374N	ABXPG4710B	AQEPG2544B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35300	65400	46000	81900	88700	36300	35200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35300	65400	46000	81900	88700	36300	35200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.87	1.31	2.34	2.53	1.04	1
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (E	X)				
Class eg: X	35300	65400	46000	81900	88700	36300	35200
Class eg:y							
Total	35300	65400	46000	81900	88700	36300	35200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.87	1.31	2.34	2.53	1.04	1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.87	1.31	2.34	2.53	1.04	1
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	22	23	24			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LALITA DEVI	SONAM BANSAL	VIKAS GARG	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AUUPD1680K	AARPB9892Q	AAHPJ9467F	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76300	40200	75600	1311700		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76300	40200	75600	1311700		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	1.15	2.16	37.44		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	·			
Class eg: X	76300	40200	75600	1311700		
Class eg:y						
Total	76300	40200	75600	1311700		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.18	1.15	2.16	37.44		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.18	1.15	2.16	37.44		
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	·	·		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0